Greatway Technology, connecting the world                    GWR1000 Universal Optical Node
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.              Web: www.greatwaytech.com                      1
GWR1000 Universal Optical Node
GWR1000 optical node provides network operator the flexibility to fulfill network need and optimize
network source. Both forward path receiver and return path transmitter have the same modular design for
easy field installation and maintenance. The optical power indicator and RF test port on the module assist the
operator checking the node status. User-friendly cover board indicates the main functions of the node. The
standard outputs of GWR1000 optical node are 2 independent RF ports and additional 2 split ports can be

Greatway Technology, connecting the world                    GWR1000 Universal Optical Node
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.              Web: www.greatwaytech.com                      4
Ordering Information
GWR1000-A-BC-D-E-FG/HI Optical Receiver
 A:  R for the 19” rack mount version with one RF output
        2 for 2 independent RF outputs
        4 for 2 independent RF outputs with 2 split ports
 BC: 60 for 60V power supply
        220 for 220V power supply
D:  none for 860MHz Bandwidth
    1000 for 1000MHz Bandwidth
E:  FC for FC/APC connector
     SC for SC/APC connector
FG/HI: none-forward only
XT- reverse path reserved
30/42- bandwidth split
65/87- bandwidth split
GWT1000-AB-CD-EF Return Transmitter Module built in GWR1000 node
 AB: 10 for 1.0 mW optical output power
 CD: FC for FC/APC connector
     SC for SC/APC connector
 EF: none for FP laser
    DFB for isolated DFB laser (Default: 1310nm, CWDM wavelength optional)
Accessory Options
001：  Attenuator Plug-in (0~20dB Option, 1dB step)
002：  0~20dB adjustable attenuator plug-in
003：  Fixed value equalizer plug-in (0~20dB Option, 1dB step, 1000MHz)
004：  0~20dB adjustable equalizer plug-in
005：  Reverse Equalizer plug-in (0~10dB option, 2dB step)
006：  Diplexer (30/42, 40/52, 42/54, 55/70, 65/87)